
STD 9 : FIRST TERM TIME-TABLE – OCTOBER-NOVEMBER 2012  
 

DATE DAY TIME MARKS SUBJECT 
15th  to 20th October 2012  LANGUAGE ORALS 

23rd October 2012 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 a.m. 60 Work Education 

27th October 2012 Saturday 8:00-9:00 a.m. 50  Int. Studies  

9.00 - 10.30 a.m. 25  P.T.  
29th October 2012 Monday 9.00 – 12.00 p.m. 80  Marathi   

30th October 2012 Tuesday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. 50  P. D.  

31st October 2012 Wednesday  9.00 – 11.00 a.m. 
 

40  Hist – Civics 

1st November 2012 Thursday  HOLIDAY 

2nd November 2012 Friday 9.00 – 11.00 a.m. 40  Maths 1  

3rd November 2012 Saturday 9.00 – 11.00 a.m.  
 

40 Geog- Eco 

4th  November 2012 Sunday  HOLIDAY 

5th November 2012 Monday 9.00 – 11.00 a.m. 
 

40  Maths 2 

6th November 2012 Tuesday 9.00 -11.00 a.m. 40  ICT 

7th November 2012 Wednesday 9.00 – 12.00 p.m. 80  Hindi  

8th November 2012 Thursday  HOLIDAY 

9th November 2012 Friday 9.00 - 11.30 a.m. 60  Science 

10th November 2012 Saturday 9.00 – 12.00 p.m. 80  English  


